Dar es Salaam Textile Mills Limited

Statement of Profit or Loss
For the year ended June 30, 2023

Fevenue
Cost of revenue
Gross (loss)/profit

Other income
Administrative expenses
Other operating expenses
Operating (loss) / profit

Finance costs
(Loss) / profit before taxation

Income tax expense
(Loss)/ profit after taxation

Earnings per share

Mote

16
17
18

19

20

21

2023 2022
(Rupees)

7,377,874 374,233,654
(13,357,798) (15,586,090
(4,102,740)  (127,652,971)
(10,082,664) 230,994,593

(1,835,718) (368,011)
(11,018,382) 230,626,582
. (1,666,413)
(11,918,382) __ 228,060,169
(1.490) 28.620

W

The annexed notes from 1 to 29 form an integral part of these financial statements.

?A::da Mukhtar
(Chief Executive)

(Chief Financial Officer)

(Director)



